Industrial Touch Monitor
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Sep-2011
Features
ITM-5112 12" SVGA Industrial LED Monitor with
Fully Flat Resistive Touchscreen
�� 12.1" Mitsubishi SVGA LED backlight panel provides 20 ~ 30% power
savings
�� -20° C ~ +60° C wide range operating temperature

*VGA/D-SUB cables are only included in ITM-5112R M series.
Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
ITM-5112R-MA1E 12" SVGA LED Fully Flat Touch Monitor
ITM-5112R-LA1E 12" SVGA LED Touch Monitor connected with 36-pin
LVDS cable (3M) to ARK-1503
ITM-5112R-PA1E 12" SVGA LED Touch Monitor with 164-pin Golden
Finger Docking Connector to ARK-1503
ITM-5112R-CA1E 12" Industrial Touch Computer with Intel® Atom™ D525
Dual Core 1.8 GHz Processor
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power Cord 3P (USA)